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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Nov. 16 @ OVAC (OVAC @ Wes Banco) OVAC 12:00PM
Friday Nov. 24 @ Canfield High School

(Scrimmage Turkey Burper )
Canfield High School 8:00AM

Saturday Dec. 02 @ Cambridge H.S. (Cambridge
Invitational)

Cambridge H.S. 9:00AM

Friday Dec. 08 @ Louisville H.S. (Austintown/
Louisville Tri match)

Louisville H.S. 5:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 13 Boardman H.S. (Boardman and
Lakeside w/JR High)

Beaver Local HS 5:00PM

Saturday Dec. 16 OPEN DATE (Hoppel Tournament) Beaver Local HS 10:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 20 Canfield High School (Dual with

Jr.High)
Beaver Local HS 5:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 27 @ Medina HS (Medina Invitational) Medina HS 10:00AM
Thursday Dec. 28 @ Medina HS (Medina Invitational) Medina HS 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 03 @ Oak Glen H. S. (Dual with

Jr.High)
Oak Glen H. S. 5:00PM

Friday Jan. 12 @ Alliance Middle School (Top Gun
Tournament )

Alliance Middle School 9:30AM

Saturday Jan. 13 @ Alliance Middle School (Top Gun
Tournament )

Alliance Middle School 9:30AM

Thursday Jan. 18 @ OVAC (OVAC @ Wes Banco) OVAC 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ OVAC (OVAC @ Wes Banco) OVAC 12:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ OPEN DATE (State Duals

Quarterfinals)
OPEN DATE 5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 31 @ OPEN DATE (State Duals
Semi-finals )

OPEN DATE 5:00PM

Friday Feb. 02 @ Austintown Fitch H.S. (EOWL @
Austintown Fitch )

Austintown Fitch H.S. 5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ Austintown Fitch H.S. (EOWL @
Austintown Fitch )

Austintown Fitch H.S. 10:00AM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ Claymont High School (District
@ Claymont )

Claymont High School 10:00AM

Wednesday Feb. 07 @ East Liverpool H. S. (Dual w/Jr
High)

East Liverpool H. S. 5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 10 @ OPEN DATE (State Duals Finals
@ St. Johns Arena )

OPEN DATE 10:00AM

Wednesday Feb. 14 Steubenville Big Red (Senior Night) Beaver Local HS 5:00PM
Friday Feb. 23 @ OPEN DATE (Sectional @ TBD ) OPEN DATE 5:00PM
Saturday Feb. 24 @ OPEN DATE (Sectional @ TBD ) OPEN DATE 10:00AM
Friday Mar. 02 Claymont High School 5:00PM
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@ Claymont High School (District
@ Claymont )

Thursday Mar. 08 @ OPEN DATE (OHSAA State
Championship )

OPEN DATE 3:00PM

Friday Mar. 09 @ OPEN DATE (OHSAA State
Championship )

OPEN DATE 10:00AM

Saturday Mar. 10 @ OPEN DATE (OHSAA State
Championship )

OPEN DATE 10:00AM
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